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Styles Waving/Relaxing

Wash/Dry/Ster $20 Texture Curl $60

Curl/Straighten $30 Wave/Cut $65
Cuts Up Styling $40+ Beach Wave $60
Women- Half Head Cornrows $25 Senior $55
Bang $8 Full Head Braids $50 Senior Wave/Cut $60
Karg Cut $25 Senior Styling $15 Specialty $90
Wash/Cut/Dry $30 Senior Roller Set $18 Specialty/Cut $95
Wash/Cut/Style $35 Waves to Curls $85+
Karg Cut/Style $30 Color Straighten $50
Dry Deva Cut $30 Women- Relax Regrowth $60
Deva Curl Cut $35 Add Shine to Color $5 Relax All Over $75
Senior Cut/Style $22 Add B3 $10
Donation Hair Cut $35 Root Touch Up $55 Treatments

All Over Color $60 Deep Condition $20
Men- All Over Color/Cut $65 Condition Add On $10
Wash/Cut $18 All Over Color/Few Foils $80 Loreal Power Dose $10+
Buzz Cut $15 2 Color Technique $100 Keratin Express $40+
Clean Up Edges $5 2 Partial Colors Half/Half $85 Color Seal w/ Service $25
Beard/Shape $10 Half Head Color $55 Masque Add On $5
Clipper Designs $10 Balayage $75+ Malibu $30
Add Design to Cut $5 All Over Foil Hi or Lo $95 Malibu Add On $10
Hot Shave Face $20 All Over Foil Hi & Lo $120 Malibu Crystal Gel Add On  $15
Hot Shave Head $20 Partial Foil $75 Brazilian Blowout $225
Head/Face Combo $36 Single Foils $6 each BB Split End Treatment $50
‘id Corrective Color *Consult Only Split End Add On $25

ids-
10 & Under $10 Men- .
Boys 11-15 $13 Camo Color $20 Etx.tegs'?ns ten o1
Girls 11-15 $18 Camo Color/Cut $25 rip Eyelash Extensions
Cluster Eyelash Extensions $45 hr

Color $40
Kids Parties' Color/Cut $45 Micro-Bead Extensions
Usually held on Saturday's from 2-4 Long Hair $55 Tape-In Extensions
Includes hair styling, make-up and Long Hair/Cut $60 Fusion Extensions
a manicure/ $12 per child Tips/Cut $35 Consultation Needed

Price of Hair & Install
Prices subject to change due to difficulty & product usage.
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Waxing

Women-

Eyebrow

add brow fill to wax
Lip

Chin

Stomach
Underarm

Bikini

Brazilian

Ear or Nose

Chest

Chest & Abdomen
1 Arm

Full Arm

¥ Leg

Full Leg

Leg/Bikini
Leg/Brazilian

Men-

Ear or Nose
Chest
Chest & Abdomen
1 Arm

Full Arm

Y% Leg

Leg

1 Back

Full Back
Bikini
Brozilian

$10
$5
$5
$5
$10
$20
$40
$65
$10
$45
$60
$35
$40
$45
$65
$85
$120

$10
$45
$60
$50
$65
$65
$85
$55
$65
$95
$120
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Tanning
1 Bronze Session $7
1 Silver Session $9
1 Gold Session $10
5 Bronze Sessions $25
5 Silver Sessions $30
5 Gold Sessions $35
10 Bronze Sessions $35
10 Silver Sessions $45
10 Gold Sessions $55
1 Week Bronze $15
1 Week Silver $20
1 Week Gold $25
2 Weeks Bronze $25
2 Weeks Silver $30
2 Weeks Gold $35
1 Month Bronze $29.99
1 Month Silver $39.99
1 Month Gold $55.99
2 Months Bronze $55.99
2 Months Silver $75.99
2 Months Gold $105.99
Semester Bronze $99
Semester Silver $129
Semester Gold $174
Year Bronze $385
Year Silver $505
Year Gold $650
Spray Tanning
Face Spray $10
% Body Spray $25
% Body Dark Spray $28
Full Body Spray

$40
Full Body Dark Spray $45

Nails

Nail Trim

Toe Trim

Nail Polish Change
Toe Polish Change
French Tip

Gel Polish Only

Gel Polish Mani

Gel Polish Spa Mani
Gel Removal
Removal w/ Service
Manicure

Spa Manicure

Mini Pedicure

Spa Pedicure
Deluxe Pedicure
Child Mani/Pedi
Designs

Paraffin Treatment
Paraffin Dip w/ Service

Express Facials
Micro Peel

Opti-Firm Eye Contour
European Facial
Seaweed Refresh
Hryda Dew Facial
Reveal Express
Opti-Firm Seaweed

Full Spa Facials
Classic European
Four Layer Facial
Hydra Medic

Vita Cura

Biolight

Prices subject to change due to difficulty & product usage.

$5

$8

$10
$12
$5+
$20
$25
$30
$15
$10
$20
$25
$30
$35
$40
$25
$5+
$15
$10

$40
$42
$55
$60
$70
$75
$85

$75

$105
$105
$125
$130
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