Tape-In Extensions

Fusion Extensions

Consultation Needed

Price of Hair & Install



Cuts	
Women-	
Bang	\$8
Karg Cut	\$25
Wash/Cut/Dry	\$30
Wash/Cut/Style	\$35
Karg Cut/Style	\$30
Dry Deva Cut	\$30
Deva Curl Cut	\$35
Senior Cut/Style	\$22
Donation Hair Cut	\$35
Deriation Flair Gut	ΨΟΟ
Men-	
Wash/Cut	\$18
Buzz Cut	\$15
Clean Up Edges	\$5
Beard/Shape	\$10
Clipper Designs	\$10
Add Design to Cut	\$5
Hot Shave Face	\$20
Hot Shave Head	\$20
Head/Face Combo	\$36
Kids-	
10 & Under	\$10
Boys 11-15	\$13
Girls 11-15	\$18
Kids Parties'	
Nus i aities	

Usually held on Saturday's from 2-4 Includes hair styling, make-up and a manicure/ \$12 per child

Styles Wash/Dry/Style Curl/Straighten Up Styling Half Head Cornrows Full Head Braids Senior Styling Senior Roller Set	\$20 \$30 \$40+ \$25 \$50 \$15	Waving/Relaxing Texture Curl Wave/Cut Beach Wave Senior Senior Wave/Cut Specialty Specialty/Cut Waves to Curls	\$60 \$65 \$60 \$55 \$60 \$90 \$95 \$85+
Color Women- Add Shine to Color Add B3 Root Touch Up All Over Color All Over Color/Cut All Over Color/Few Foils 2 Color Technique 2 Partial Colors Half/Half Half Head Color Balayage All Over Foil Hi or Lo	\$5 \$10 \$55 \$60 \$65 \$80 \$100 \$85 \$55 \$75+	Straighten Relax Regrowth Relax All Over Treatments Deep Condition Condition Add On Loreal Power Dose Keratin Express Color Seal w/ Service Masque Add On Malibu Malibu Add On	\$50 \$60 \$75 \$20 \$10 \$10+ \$40+ \$25 \$5 \$30 \$10
All Over Foil Hi & Lo Partial Foil Single Foils Corrective Color Men- Camo Color	\$120 \$75 \$6 each *Consult Only	Malibu Crystal Gel Add On Brazilian Blowout BB Split End Treatment Split End Add On Extensions	\$15 \$225 \$50 \$25
Camo Color/Cut Color Color/Cut	\$25 \$40 \$45	Strip Eyelash Extensions Cluster Eyelash Extensions Micro-Bead Extension	\$12 \$45 hr

Prices subject to change due to difficulty & product usage.

\$55

\$60

\$35

Long Hair

Tips/Cut

Long Hair/Cut

210 S. Main St. Slippery Rock PA 16057

		Tanning		Nails	
		1 Bronze Session	\$7	Nail Trim	\$5
107		1 Silver Session	\$9	Toe Trim	\$8
Waxing		1 Gold Session	\$10	Nail Polish Change	\$10
Women-		5 Bronze Sessions	\$25	Toe Polish Change	\$12
Eyebrow	\$10	5 Silver Sessions	\$30	French Tip	\$5+
add brow fill to wax	\$5	5 Gold Sessions	\$35	Gel Polish Only	\$20
Lip	\$5	10 Bronze Sessions	\$35	Gel Polish Mani	\$25
Chin	\$5	10 Silver Sessions	\$45	Gel Polish Spa Mani	\$30
Stomach	\$10	10 Gold Sessions	\$55	Gel Removal	\$15
Underarm	\$20	1 Week Bronze	\$15	Removal w/ Service	\$10
Bikini	\$40	1 Week Silver	\$20	Manicure	\$20
Brazilian	\$65	1 Week Gold	\$25	Spa Manicure	\$25
Ear or Nose	\$10	2 Weeks Bronze	\$25	Mini Pedicure	\$30
Chest	\$45	2 Weeks Silver	\$30	Spa Pedicure	\$35
Chest & Abdomen	\$60	2 Weeks Gold	\$35	Deluxe Pedicure	\$40
½ Arm	\$35	1 Month Bronze	\$29.99	Child Mani/Pedi	\$25
Full Arm	\$40	1 Month Silver	\$39.99	Designs	\$5+
½ Leg	\$45	1 Month Gold	\$55.99	Paraffin Treatment	\$15
Full Leg	\$65	2 Months Bronze	\$55.99	Paraffin Dip w/ Service	\$10
Leg/Bikini	\$85	2 Months Silver	\$75.99	·	
Leg/Brazilian	\$120	2 Months Gold	\$105.99	Express Facials	
		Semester Bronze	\$99	Micro Peel	\$40
Men-	440	Semester Silver	\$129	Opti-Firm Eye Contour	\$42
Ear or Nose	\$10	Semester Gold	\$174	European Facial	\$55
Chest	\$45	Year Bronze	\$385	Seaweed Refresh	\$60
Chest & Abdomen	\$60	Year Silver	\$505	Hryda Dew Facial	\$70
½ Arm	\$50	Year Gold	\$650	Reveal Express	\$75
Full Arm	\$65			Opti-Firm Seaweed	\$85
½ Leg	\$65	Spray Tanning		opa ram odawoda	ΨΟΟ
Leg	\$85	Face Spray	\$10	Full Spa Facials	
½ Back	\$55 \$45	½ Body Spray	\$25		Ф 7 Г
Full Back	\$65 \$05	½ Body Dark Spray	\$28	Classic European	\$75 \$105
Bikini	\$95 \$120	Full Body Spray	, -	Four Layer Facial	\$105
Brozilian	\$120	\$40		Hydra Medic	\$105
		Full Body Dark Spray	\$45	Vita Cura	\$125
		·	+ · -	Biolight	\$130

Prices subject to change due to difficulty & product usage.